
Catholic XC Championship JVB

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Our Lady of Peace 00:06:05.92 46

2 LaSalle Academy 00:06:25.76 76

3 St.Claire/St.Paul 00:06:26.82 80

4 Howard Gardner 00:06:36.02 92

5 Royal Cougars 00:06:50.32 109

6 All Saints Academy 00:07:57.85 137

7 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton 00:08:28.51 159

8 Wyoming Valley Catholic 00:07:47.01 159

9 SMS 00:07:51.32 177

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Catholic XC Championship JVB

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Our Lady of Peace 00:06:05.92 8 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 65 Thomas Sheehan 00:05:27.13 1

2 6 60 Daniel Stofko 00:06:02.54 6

3 7 66 Christian Novak 00:06:04.77 7

4 13 955 Collin Lalley 00:06:20.01 13

5 19 63 Jack Ramey 00:06:35.15 19

2 LaSalle Academy 00:06:25.76 9 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 13 Angelo Paciotii 00:05:42.46 4

2 8 14 Cole Powell 00:06:09.39 8

3 18 16 Josh Toolan 00:06:34.88 18

4 23 11 Trevor Hughes 00:06:48.94 22

5 25 17 Cole Wheaton 00:06:53.15 24

3 St.Claire/St.Paul 00:06:26.82 6 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 71 Jimmy Doherty 00:05:39.40 3

2 12 73 Charlie Marx 00:06:16.39 12

3 16 83 David Fairclough 00:06:26.29 16

4 17 75 PJ Burke 00:06:32.44 17

5 36 76 Luigi Cicco 00:07:19.60 32

4 Howard Gardner 00:06:36.02 7 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 41 Simon Haw 00:05:48.20 5

2 15 39 Maxwell Peters 00:06:25.06 15

3 22 43 Jack Cabets 00:06:45.84 21

4 24 40 Jude D'Angelo 00:06:51.24 23

5 31 44 Michael Gentile 00:07:09.76 28

5 Royal Cougars 00:06:50.32 8 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 20 Jonathan Fitzmaurice 00:06:15.99 11

2 14 22 Anthony Calabro 00:06:23.66 14

3 21 25 Nathan Long 00:06:44.18 20

4 32 23 Brady DePhillips 00:07:12.69 29

5 39 27 Eli Licari 00:07:35.07 35

6 All Saints Academy 00:07:57.85 5 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 4 Carson Honick 00:06:10.55 9

2 10 3 Jimmy Sheerin 00:06:11.69 10

3 38 7 Christopher Transue 00:07:27.34 34

4 48 6 Jaidyn Skutnick 00:08:55.13 40

5 56 1 Ryan Monroe 00:11:04.55 44

7 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton 00:08:28.51 7 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 36 Daniel Paramo 00:05:34.54 2

2 35 33 Diwakar Baniya 00:07:18.89 31

3 46 35 Ivan Martinez 00:08:08.01 38

4 53 34 Dylan Bello 00:10:00.21 43

5 57 31 Kevin Quindi 00:11:20.89 45
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Catholic XC Championship JVB

8 Wyoming Valley Catholic 00:07:47.01 6 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 55 William Moller 00:06:54.36 25

2 27 54 James Bobeck 00:06:54.69 26

3 28 53 Lance Martinelli 00:06:56.14 27

4 47 56 Adam Dupre 00:08:44.14 39

5 51 57 Michael Lampman 00:09:25.71 42

9 SMS 00:07:51.32 8 177

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 47 Jaxon Urban 00:07:17.43 30

2 37 51 Ryan Hartland 00:07:22.66 33

3 42 50 Hunter Lynott 00:07:39.56 36

4 43 52 Angelo Tolerico 00:07:51.98 37

5 49 45 Patrick Burke 00:09:05.00 41
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Catholic XC Championship JVB

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 65 Thomas Sheehan K 00:05:27.13 Our Lady of Peace

2 2 36 Daniel Paramo K 00:05:34.54 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

3 3 71 Jimmy Doherty K 00:05:39.40 St.Claire/St.Paul

4 4 13 Angelo Paciotii K 00:05:42.46 LaSalle Academy

5 5 41 Simon Haw K 00:05:48.20 Howard Gardner

6 6 60 Daniel Stofko K 00:06:02.54 Our Lady of Peace

7 7 66 Christian Novak K 00:06:04.77 Our Lady of Peace

8 8 14 Cole Powell K 00:06:09.39 LaSalle Academy

9 9 4 Carson Honick K 00:06:10.55 All Saints Academy

10 10 3 Jimmy Sheerin K 00:06:11.69 All Saints Academy

11 11 20 Jonathan Fitzmaurice K 00:06:15.99 Royal Cougars

12 12 73 Charlie Marx K 00:06:16.39 St.Claire/St.Paul

13 13 955 Collin Lalley K 00:06:20.01 Our Lady of Peace

14 14 22 Anthony Calabro K 00:06:23.66 Royal Cougars

15 15 39 Maxwell Peters K 00:06:25.06 Howard Gardner

16 16 83 David Fairclough K 00:06:26.29 St.Claire/St.Paul

17 17 75 PJ Burke K 00:06:32.44 St.Claire/St.Paul

18 18 16 Josh Toolan K 00:06:34.88 LaSalle Academy

19 19 63 Jack Ramey K 00:06:35.15 Our Lady of Peace

20 0 64 Steven Serge K 00:06:35.15 Our Lady of Peace

21 20 25 Nathan Long K 00:06:44.18 Royal Cougars

22 21 43 Jack Cabets K 00:06:45.84 Howard Gardner

23 22 11 Trevor Hughes K 00:06:48.94 LaSalle Academy

24 23 40 Jude D'Angelo K 00:06:51.24 Howard Gardner

25 24 17 Cole Wheaton K 00:06:53.15 LaSalle Academy

26 25 55 William Moller K 00:06:54.36 Wyoming Valley Catholic

27 26 54 James Bobeck K 00:06:54.69 Wyoming Valley Catholic

28 27 53 Lance Martinelli K 00:06:56.14 Wyoming Valley Catholic

29 0 12 Joseph Sandrowicz K 00:06:56.84 LaSalle Academy

30 0 15 Chris Roshak K 00:06:58.55 LaSalle Academy

31 28 44 Michael Gentile K 00:07:09.76 Howard Gardner

32 29 23 Brady DePhillips K 00:07:12.69 Royal Cougars

33 30 47 Jaxon Urban K 00:07:17.43 SMS

34 0 38 Blaise Kobierecki K 00:07:17.44 Howard Gardner

35 31 33 Diwakar Baniya K 00:07:18.89 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

36 32 76 Luigi Cicco K 00:07:19.60 St.Claire/St.Paul

37 33 51 Ryan Hartland K 00:07:22.66 SMS

38 34 7 Christopher Transue K 00:07:27.34 All Saints Academy

39 35 27 Eli Licari K 00:07:35.07 Royal Cougars

40 0 42 Eli Verchuk K 00:07:37.16 Howard Gardner

41 0 18 Mikey Pisanchyn K 00:07:38.65 LaSalle Academy

42 36 50 Hunter Lynott K 00:07:39.56 SMS

43 37 52 Angelo Tolerico K 00:07:51.98 SMS

44 0 62 Tucker Abrahamsen K 00:08:01.78 Our Lady of Peace

45 0 8 Stephen Brosky K 00:08:07.88 LaSalle Academy

46 38 35 Ivan Martinez K 00:08:08.01 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

47 39 56 Adam Dupre K 00:08:44.14 Wyoming Valley Catholic

48 40 6 Jaidyn Skutnick K 00:08:55.13 All Saints Academy

49 41 45 Patrick Burke K 00:09:05.00 SMS

50 0 46 Michael Koval K 00:09:16.45 SMS

51 42 57 Michael Lampman K 00:09:25.71 Wyoming Valley Catholic
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Catholic XC Championship JVB

52 0 79 Aiden Kreidler K 00:09:57.49 St.Claire/St.Paul

53 43 34 Dylan Bello K 00:10:00.21 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

54 0 48 Thomas Triano K 00:10:19.28 SMS

55 0 49 Eric Schochin K 00:10:23.75 SMS

56 44 1 Ryan Monroe K 00:11:04.55 All Saints Academy

57 45 31 Kevin Quindi K 00:11:20.89 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

58 0 29 Dylan Camacho K 00:11:32.86 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

59 0 58 David Lampman K 00:11:36.85 Wyoming Valley Catholic

60 0 37 Aditya Rai K 00:11:41.00 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

61 0 19 Cayden Richards K 00:12:12.17 Royal Cougars

62 0 59 Robbie Wilson K 00:13:48.13 Our Lady of Peace

63 0 28 Sam Davitt K 00:15:18.50 Royal Cougars

64 0 21 Christopher Maslar K 00:19:39.41 Royal Cougars

Finish Strong Race Timing, LLC Printed: 5/21/2022 6:33:20 PM Page: 5 of 5


